DCX SYSTEMS LIMITED

Registered and Corporate Office: Aerospace SEZ Sector, Plot Numbers 29,30 and 107, Hitech Defence and Aerospace Park, Kavad. 1li Village, D
Taluk, Bengaluru Rural — 562110

LOCK-IN DETAILS

| |
. of Equity Shaj| Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

Fully Paid-up and under

85,75,000 1 8575000 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 09-May-2024 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under

1,07,75,000 8575001 19350000 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 09-May-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under

1,07,69,735 19350001 30119735 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 09-May-2024 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under

1,25,39,807 | 30119736 42659542 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 09-May-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under

24,15,458 | 42659543 45075000 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 08-Dec-2022 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under

2,37,09,542 | 45075001 68784542 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 09-May-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under

24,15,458 | 68784543 71200000 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 08-Dec-2022 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under

62,00,000 | 71200001 77400000 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 09-May-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under

6,03,865 | 77400001 78003865 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 08-Dec-2022 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under

54,34,783 | 78003866 83438648 Lock-in 09-Nov-2022 06-Feb-2023 Demat#

Fully Paid-up and Not under
1,32,85,023 | 83438649 96723671 Lock-in Lock-in Not Apllicable - [PO Public Demat
9,67,23,671
Notes: |

#i) 54,34,781 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 08th December, 2022 and 54,34,783 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor
Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 06th February, 2023;

i) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.90-92 of the Prospectus of the Company; and

iii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.
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